Submission Group Index

Submission Group Number Received From

Group 1 1. Agricultural Consultants Association
2. Environmental Pillar
3. Birdwatch Ireland
4. EPAC
5. ICMSA
6. IFA
7. IFA Forgotten Farmer Proposal
8. lIrish Cattle and Sheep Farmers
Association
9. Irish Grain Growers Group
10. ICOS
11. NPWS
12. Macra Na Feirme
13. Irish Organics Association
14. INHFA
15. Teagasc (Collaborative Farming)
16. Teagasc (ASSAP Coordinating Team)
Group 2 1. COFORD Forestry PAW Group
2. Forest Industries Ireland
3. IRBS
4. Irish Family-Farm Rights Group
5. lIrish Seed Trade Association
6. lIrish Timber Growers Association
7. Kerry Bog Pony Co Operative Society
8. NARGC
9. The Native Irish Honey Bee Society
10. Traditional Irish Horse Association
11. Irish Uplands Forum
12. Women in Agriculture Stakeholders
Group
13. Drinks Ireland
14. CIEEM

15. Irish Red Grouse Association
Conservation Trust

16. Irish Water
Group 3 1. Association of Farm & Forestry
Contractors in Ireland (FCI)
An Féram Uisce
Beef Plan Movement
Droimeann Cattle Society
EIP Farming and Nature Group
Equine Farming Taskforce
Hemp Cooperative Ireland
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10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Independent Farmers Organisation
of Ireland

Individual Farmers

IRD Duhallow

Irish Bioenergy Association

Irish Angus Cattle Society

Irish Cattle and Sheep Farmers’
Association

Irish Beef and Lamb Association
Irish Dexter Group

Irish Native & Rare Breed Society
Mountaineering Ireland

Milk Quality Ireland

National Federation of Group Water
Schemes

National Women's Council
National Monuments Service
Social Farming Ireland

Wexford Regional Game Council
Wicklow Uplands Council

Yara Ireland



